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SELECTION TO THE POST OF FITTER (TEMPORARY)

l. Qualification & Experience (i) Pass in std.X
(ii) ITI Fitter Trade Certificate
(iii) 2 yrs. experience in the Job.

Temporary - for a maximum period of 179 days.

SC -1 (existing), UR-J (expected)
Rs.l9,0001-

30 yrs.

Achutha Menon Centre for Health Science Studies or the
Institute at Medical College Campus,
Thiruvananthapuram.

10.30 a.m. on 08.05.2023

2.

3.
4.

5.

6.

Nature IPeriod of employment

No. of vacancy

Monthly consolidated remuneration:
Age limit as on 01.0J.2023

Venue

7.
8.

9.

Time and Date of Selection

Mode of selection

Reporting Time

Written Test & Trade Test

9.00 a.m

Interested candidates may appear for the selection along with original and attested copies of
certificates to prove their age, qualification, experience etc. Candidate belonging to SC category
should submit valid Caste Certificate, in the prescribed format applicable for employment in Central
Government Institutions issued by a Revenue Officer not below the rank of a Tahsildhar at the time
selection
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